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07.30 ~ 08.30
Lane 

Swimming

18.30 ~ 20.30

18.15 ~ 21.00

08.00 ~ 11.00

08.30 ~ 11.00

16.30 ~ 18.30

Individual swimming tuition takes place during members swimming time, to avoid these lessons we advise you to contact reception.

The King’s School Lessons and Block Bookings Cleaning / Closed
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19.00 ~ 21.00

11.00 ~ 13.00
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Swimming Pool Time Table
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Members

Lane Swimming
06.00 ~ 09.30

Lane Swimming
06.00 ~ 09.30

Lane Swimming
06.00 ~ 09.30

16.00 ~ 19.00

20.30 
~

21.30

14.00 ~ 16.00

10.00 ~ 11.30

18.00 ~ 21.00

10.30 ~ 12.00

Private Swimming Lessons

Fun Splash
13.30 - 14.30

14.00 ~ 16.30

18.45 
~

19.30

18.30 ~ 20.30

16.00
~

18.00

16.30 ~ 18.00

10.15 ~ 12.15

50+ Aqua / Deep Aqua

14.00 ~ 16.30

09.30 ~ 14.00

11.00 ~ 19.00

07.30 ~ 08.30

13.30
~

14.00

06.45 ~ 08.30

13.00
~

13.30

12.15~13.00

15.30 ~ 18.00

18.15 ~ 21.00

18.00 ~ 19.0010.00 
~ 

10.45

12.45
~

13.15

09.30 ~ 11.30

Water Therapy

09.30 ~ 15.30

09.30 ~ 20.30

Lane Swimming
14.00 ~ 16.00

20.30 
~

21.30

Lane Swimming
06.00 ~ 09.30

14.00 ~ 16.00
From 25th Sept

11.30 ~ 13.00
From 27th Sept

13.00 ~ 14.00

10.45 ~ 12.30
From 22nd Sept 12.30 ~ 16.00

16.00 ~ 18.00

19.30 ~ 20.30

15.00 ~ 16.00

21.00 
~

22.00

19.00 ~ 20.00

06.30 ~ 08.00

Lane 
Swimming

Lane Swimming
06.00 ~ 08.30

08.30 ~ 10.00
From 22nd Sept

13.00
~ 

14.00

09.30 ~ 10.30

13.30
~

14.00

16.00 ~ 19.0015.00 ~ 16.00

*

* Whole pool closed from 14.00-16.30hrs on Thursday 7th September
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Fitness  Suite Time Table

T
U
E

W
E
D

T
H
U

S
U
N

S
A
T

F
R
I
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Members

11.00 ~ 16.30

06.00 ~ 21.00

16.00 ~ 17.00
(U16 supervision) 

16.00-17.00

(U16 supervison 12.30 ~ 13.30)

The King’s School

Fitness
Suite

Cardio
Room

LADIES ONLY
CLASS

10.00-11.00

18.00 ~ 21.00LADIES ONLY
CLASS

10.00-11.00

16.00 ~ 19.00 
(U16 supervision 16.00 ~ 17.00)

06.00 ~ 10.00

Fitness
Suite

Cardio
Room 06.00 ~ 21.00

06.00 ~ 13.30 18.00 ~ 21.00

Fitness
Suite

Cardio
Room

18.00 ~ 21.0006.00 ~ 10.00

06.00 ~ 21.00

Fitness
Suite

Cardio
Room

06.00 ~ 13.30

06.00 ~ 21.00

18.00 ~ 21.00

Fitness
Suite

Cardio
Room

06.00 ~ 14.45

06.00 ~ 21.00

18.00 ~ 21.00

Fitness
Suite

Cardio
Room

06.30 ~ 14.00

06.30 ~ 17.00

Fitness
Suite

Cardio
Room

07.30 ~ 14.00

07.30 ~ 19.00

(U16 supervison 12.30 ~ 13.30)

Please read our members email for possible timetable amendments or visit our website www.kingsrecreation.co.uk.
For regular Centre updates please follow us on twitter @Kings_Rec

11.00 ~ 16.30

CLOSED 
from 14.30-16.00 on 11th 

September

CLOSED from
12.00-13.00 on 12th

September

CLOSED 
from 11.15-12.30 on 8th 

September

CLOSED from
09.00-10.0 on 12th  
& 19th September

CLOSED from
09.00-10.00 on 13th  
& 20th September

CLOSED from
12.00-13.00on 13th  
& 20th September

CLOSED from
09.00-10.0 on 7th  
& 14th September

CLOSED from
12.00-13.00 on 7th  
& 14th September

CLOSED from
09.00-10.00 on 8th

September






